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<-Distance Challenge

F2H RNXE
BF 50000 RE—kYRk

HREHE (WR)

H&EEH (NR)
No. K4
52 WT gl
200 Al it
167 & =5
9% TEE =R
214  ¥7H -8
276 B8O X
46  KiF &
65 F &

219 =& A

38 EF B
JAN N:: =N
12 FA —iE

68 HMHF NE
220 R K
8 WE wE

=

277 RREB £

19 X& X
215 @K 3
201 Hagd iR
213 (4
221 fEH ZxX
175 il R
168 HE EX 0
54  QOHT 5

12.37.35
13.08. 40

2 AF

hA
aoy
JaoqAF
29
e
TUB
< bk
<HIL
2908
74
Ahken
HhX+
HhRX<
EQ b~
(e m
hasy
ToA
FTAA
)aw
pa =
amos
)arxt
74 R
Jaw

AN AN AN AN AN AN AN N AN AN AN AN AN AN AN N AN N N AN N~~~

K.R& L
xEa #®

R

SGHR—LTFAVIRIN—T

KA R

BT

h—THwvs

PNC LTS
THKE
NTTEE B X
)
sk
NDY 7 b+

AETAA4445
AETA4A4445
a=-h3I/ LA

hRKE

GMoA B2 —Fy FTL—T

MHKE
JFERF—)L
KIFHE
KIRAR
it 2 fmkz
PR
RIFEE
ET

SUBARU

AR
KB
=
pg il
e
iR
KB
iR
5E
iz
iR
iR
iR
iR
iR
5
&L
ms
KB
dbiEE
BE
=
=
HE

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

Target-Time :
(TFFE7)
(NIKE ORPJT)

B BTk
14.06. 74 14.03. 89
14.07. 20 14.07. 20
14.07.70 13.55.52
14.08.09 13.59. 44
14.08. 60 13.58. 86
14.08. 98 14.08. 98
14.09. 07 13.48.02
14.09. 38 13.46.15
14.09. 55 13.57. 04
14.09. 56 14.09. 56
14.09. 87 14.09. 03
14.10. 36 14.10. 36
14.10. M1 13.57.60
14.11.01 14.11.01
14.11.15 13.56. 97
14.11.18 14.11.18
14.11.51 13.57.92
14.12.56 13.56.18
14.12. 83 14.12.83
14.13. 43 14.13. 43
14.13.85 14.13.85
14.15.14 14.15.14
14.19.30 14.19.30
14.19. 38 13.54.90

15:00

2004
2015

wE

PM#%:
PM#:
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~Distance Challenge

F28 RINIX= 15:20

#? 5000mC X@ — bk )R ~ Target-Time :

HFEEEE (WR) 14.11.15 T.F4/5% (ZFAE7) 2008

BAEEEE (NR) 14.53.22 #+ me¥ (7a—J) 2005

No. K& JUHF g &gk BCiE& -
234 K= B A4 by a9+ XERE & L1 16.13.63 16.13.63
243 1B BHEE RAINY TRA BARSBHITIL—T TR 16.13.77 16.13.71
246 /IMNHF R a4 K 1)jaw = v B/ 37 16.13.84 15.33. 61
114 = &% =2 HhR= i N BE 16.13.98 16.13.98
203 deil 213 XAHT EAHL RIR= T K #E 16.14.54 16.14.54

247 thRK  HEXK A S 2
139 EA 2% *TH%E tA4h
80 X5 B *TAL=< Uk
226 2D 1= AN % J/h PRZFERERFE KD
115 &K %= AX* THA =k BE

(
(
(
(
(
( 16.14.65 16.14.65
(

(

(

(

204 K& Y@E  FANT 1%h ( KBREWKRZE MR

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

16.15.37 16.15.37
16.16.59 16.16.59
16.17.47 16.17.47
16.18.25 16.18.25
16.19.67 16.09. 01
16.21.07 16.21.07
16.22.37 15.56.32
16.23.79 15.44.97
16.25.40 16.24.17
16.26.40 16.26.40
16.26.45 16.06. 39
16.27.73 16.07.49
16.27.79 16.21. 11
16.28.57 16.28.57
16.31.42 16.31.42 PM#2

B3 /371
a=4sn R
LETH BE

81 % ¥ TVhY FUY LEDS BE
82 #A EEF I704Y A 3 LEDS BE
209 {FEE =3 14+ <A KIS Bs
257 fEARK  FK Y9+ A A = hva /37
123 {54 = DIHISVT NFv=wyo  #wEll
136 #5AK e AXF 3w0 YA EWH HE
60 A& BHAEZ YYEL TRA ITaF> PN
205 EF M= TOLZ RIH ABR=MRE  F
61 BRE AMhE A1F a/ = IT4F> PN
66 KiF FERP AAYAH T R0/ UTRY—RISTAN KRG

N N N N N N N N N N NN N N N
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~Distance Challenge

F28 RINKX= 15:45

B+ 5000mC R&E—FURXF Target-Time : 13.50
HFREE (WR) 12.37.35 K.RF L (ZFFET) 2004
BAEEHE (NR) 13.08. 40 KiH 153 (NIKE ORPJT) 2015

No. K& Y b iR =L ER BC & wE
PM1  IRUNGU DAVID Ngure qnvy F—tve G ( orrs—ryrsn—7 FE ) 13. 24. 51 13.24. 51 PM
40 M BX aEly Jawsa ( NTN = ) 13.57.87 13.57.87
174  #& KE ryY¥ Fao~g ( RIGEEE & ) 13.57.94 13.57.94
41 pl & v~ Ao~a ( NTN = ) 13.58.12 13.55.33
27 HH 2 v/ A TN ( JREAR BE ) 13.58.50 13.50. 14
155 BX gEX 2hE [ ( & DeNA B/ ) 13.58. 62 13.53.15
193 $=H fig— 7945 av4F ( i Ne 5 ) 13.59. 86 13.59. 86
213 BT BAE v=a% LA ( KiFHZE ms ) 14.00. 96 13.51.42
18 FiE PN Y4 by avs ( JFERF—L ) 14.01.05 14.01. 05
6 TH Bx TEHS a4 ( aof>s—%yrsn—7 B ) 14.01.10 13.53. 45
50 #& B2 AN % Jam /Ry ( sek—rFc2r2in—7 EER ) 14.01. 61 13. 56. 69
141 #K AE AXF 24 % ( 5749 0L—7 HRE ) 14.01.89 14.01. 89
198 &T &X YIv8 Favs ( KIRHA R K ) 14.02.10 13.56. 40
64 #iT HEF '/ T Ak | e B/ ) 14.02.20 13.54. 38
5 BX & NVER Jaw ( orvs—xybon—7 B ) 14.02. 42 13.57.91
7 & =N AN % TART  ( @orrs—xvrsi—7 IR ) 14.02. 60 13.57. 41
95 /b - avw ams ( =%V ZHM ) 14.02.70 13.55.20
109 #&R ET h=H7 TavRg ( =R it ZH ) 14.02.70 13.54. 41
2564  JEH 5% 4/9% Yav ( NTFRI%E BE ) 14.02. 83 13.55. 26
14 =N S V) 7YY= ( Honda BE ) 14.02. 90 14.01. 85
222 #H& IHt 'Y P sad ( PRAE =k ) 14.03. 36 14.03. 36
51 ki3 ’BX 14X<T TR ( sem—nzrvyasn—7 TRER ) 14.03. 70 13.58. 68
124 M #efR 175 JIvR | TLRIE #RI) 14.03. 76 13.59. 34
28 XKFHF it EE S vawy ( JREBK B’ ) 14.03.93 14.03.93
194  #K X AXF ER= ( BlME K= =) 14.04. 33 14.04. 33
17 12 j53:3 DAV a4 ( JFERF—I IN=J) 14.06. 37 14.06. 37
33 EBE YN r3 AN ( MHPS Rig ) 14.06. 45 13.49.15

Printed : 2020/7/7/20:04
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F2B RIIX=
%F 5000mB X&2—kYZE

No.

11
112
260

18

58
134

86
135

59
208

89
242

55

90
113

87
190
245

HAELHE (WR)
B&#Es& (NR)
K4
YT xB
iE FEThhn
FH RE
SR ZDH
ZH REEN
it Uk
£ =R
aH Fx
)54 BE
it BHE
KB iE
FH#E - EHE
B AIRF
(N ERF
i A =RIK
FEE EJES
B]RE By
B% BE

~:Distance Challenge

14.11.15
14.53. 22

2UHF

RYT
AE¥II
ESA
FILE
YRA
847F
Yo
134
RAH/
247
2RXTF

2k
R~/ AD
T4
R~/ AD
T)F
ik
+F
E4 3
*awh
R~/ B
Ek=

PEVEL R )

INYHD
2TE R
THhEHR
=/

1423

N/

A+ 3
AFa
F7+3
<R
1) 3
LA+

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

T.T 4738
B/t meF

-
DRAYY R
=k
B ER1T
DRAYY R
IT4F4Y
YIS ER
AB—Y
YIS ER
ITaF>
RFHE
AN
BAHBKRI IL—T
TOTO
TAINY
=k
RE—=Y
HKieZ

[=}va

;oo o
B H o
R N N O N N N N N N e g N

)

KB
N
&
PN
B=E
FE
FE
I

(ZFFE7)

Target-Time :

(7a—JL)

&g

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

53.
53.
55.
58
59.
02.
02.
02.
03.
04.
08.
08.
09.
10.
10.
10.
13.
13.

&

80
82
11
38
19
07
50
91
16
39
317
52
33
36
42
59
07
35

BHO &

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
15.
15.
15.
16.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.

53.
53.
55.
58.
50.
29.
55.
29.
03.
49.
53.
42.
09.
58.
06.
06.
13.
13.

80
82
77
38
86
85
33
12
76
37
08
82
33
7
10
74
07
35

16:15

2008
2005

)
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~Distance Challenge

F2H RIX%
BF 500mB RX4—kUZk

No.

PM2
63
173
108
177
14
225
94
195
45
187
10
166

16
152
49
196
219
185
218
228
229
266
83
34

R (WR)
HAEEE (NR)
KE#
JUSTUS ~ SOGET
=AI ®
22ES) KA
Kith Eth
=@ =45
EF:N X
"R 17,
ok =&
RE ]
aH 3
ER R
A &z Bh
= b
Ea il g2
B8 BX
a0 K&
aH st
FE [ERE
PaR oy
HE7 37
=1 Ki¥
E X0
BRI E2ak 1)
A Mt
hFt PN
XE 5]
#H EH

12.37.35
13.08. 40

2UHF

SYRF4R YTy bk

NeHD
2L
FTHAr
=4
THEG
BT
FTh=>
NV ED
A4
AHATS
YLD
2hA
72FA
S &S
HHAH
7LD
FIN
Y3
A7
NOPAVE S
34
2ChD
YvIF
ThLS
T4
NnNyYLa

aw
dAIRT
2N
D%
A954
INYT
)&

fll
aox
A7)
SUJ Ry
AL
koY)
7Yk
IAxF
aox
FTrF
Eox
a3
437
<k
29¥
H Xy
244
293
Eok

K.R&L
x&a #®
&
Honda
ARARY
RIBHEE
k35
BEERAEIL—T
ORI R
R SR
[late e S5
KBRAR
NTTEE A A
HWEKE
AETAA44H5
ABT
GO ¥ B —Fy kS —T
MO o5 —Fy kT IL—T
JFEXR F—JL
TBAER
SGHR—LF (VTR N—F
KBRAR
BERF
EHXZ
HRRKE
HEES
PEEN
=t
RXFXFRY—+9 357
MHPS

BE
55
12k
ZH
BE
55
BH
ZH
PN
PN
R
R
12
R
R
fE L
=4
AR
PN
ZH
BE
=417
N
N
FE
B4
R

NN N N N N N N N N N N NN e 2

Target-Time :
(ZFXET)
(NIKE ORPJT)

Bk B O’
13.46.76 13.46.76
13. 46. 91 13. 46. 91
13.47.68 13.47.68
13.47.82 13.47.82
13.48.67 13.38. 56
13.49.12 13.49.12
13.49.74 13.49.74
13.50. 17 13.50. 17
13.50. 44 13.45. 65
13.50. 99 13.50. 99
13.51.72 13.46.23
13.52. 69 13.39.76
13.52.83 13.52.83
13.53.32 13.53.32
13.53. 36 13.53. 36
13.54.32 13.43.20
13.54. 47 13.54. 47
13.54. 68 13.54. 68
13.54.75 13.54.75
13.55. 01 13.55. 01
13.55.10 13.55.10
13.55. 42 13.51. 40
13.56. 67 13.56. 67
13.57.16 13.57.16
13.57.34 13.57.34
14.08. 32 14.08. 32

16:35
13.45

2004
2015

LE]

PM

PM#%

Printed : 2020/7/7/20:04
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~Distance Challenge

FE2H RIXE
ZF 3000mSC RA—FUYR B

HAFTLEHE (WR) 8.44.32

BAEEEE (NR) 9.33.93
No. K4 JUHF
216 T BE ILT LAE
51 HR#E whly A7 31hY
207 &M B JAa a4
188 # 2&EF ®Y Fha
156 @EH ZA - 7 ax

183 EiE Bx BhANY Ao F

~ A~ A~ o~ o~ o~

B.¥FzJaxI¥F

By =&
R

RRXIEXRZE  @Rl)

IT1F>
KIFRE
HBKieZ

BN EEKRFE

IEXREKF

)
)
)
)
)

17:00

Target-Time :
(r=7r 2018
(REPHEAC) 2008

g HOR® L]

9.49.30 9.49.30
9.59.54 9.53.22
9.59.70 9.58.89
10.20.11  9.45.27
10.23.21 10.23. 21
10.23.61 10. 23. 61

Printed : 2020/7/7/20:04
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F28 RIX%
BF 10000mC RZ—kY Rk

No.

PM4
24
262
102
253
36
236
176
2317
48
192
218
184
44
212
25
227
69
103

47
281
186
1m

HFECE (WR)
BAEE& (NR)
K4
YEGON Vincent
PN B
AR rE
TH E—
ST (gl
e B
Tk ik
Nni|A i
i1]m] K
FH ]
AH R
IR BN
[ Rk
Pzt ] hE
k) e
Kk X
A EC
ZH i3
=W Fi&
plid 3 F—
e 5%
2okic} K
wE L
TH# PN

26.17.53
27.29.69

2 A+

=
AARE
RARXF
YRA
NI b
A4+
g KD
Hh4
YIIF
E2S
X4
P
N H
7R
JILD
Lk
THER
on4
SYOX
aVERD

Javtb
AYRYT
od
aA94F
TYY
Jyaw
NYT
aoy
2L
aoinAaw
*3
avAz
LxEDQ
¥/ 7
HhX*
T3
P
ao+
FEQO
SaoAF
ay
2AH
=kyp;)
BA R

AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN N AN AN AN AN N~~~

K.R¥ L
#iL WX

=
RRERKZ
JREAXK
=L@
IS BEEE
NFHRIZE
NDY 2
HREEXRZF
BEERAZINL—F
HREEXZF
SGHR—ITAVITRTIL—TF
Bl K=
BEXF
IERZEKF
NTTEE R &
KIRBE
JREAXK
HPEEAN
AETA4A445
IS BEEE
GMOA B —%y hTIL—TF
SGHR—ITA Y ITRTIL—TF
Bl N
b TiTp N
RIGHEE

BE
L
FE
FH
BE
it
BE
BE
&
AR
REA
B
&
PN
"E
E
N
R=
B
R=
AR
all

=
H

1

PN N N N N N N N N N N N N N N NS

Target-Time :
(TFAET)
(hE4EBE)

BB BORiK
27.47.76 27.47.76
28.48. 36 28.39.30
28.48.48 28.30.16
28.48.50 28.48.50
28.49. 91 28.49. 91
28.50. 16 28.50. 16
28.50. 30 28.50. 30
28.51.25 28.51.25
28.51.49 28.51.49
28.52. 31 28.52. 31
28.52. 61 28.52. 61
28.53.19 28.53.19
28.56. 93 28.56. 93
28.57.06 28.32. 31
28.57.99 28.35. 96
28.58.72 28.58.20
28.58. 89 28.05. 84
28.59.77 28.59.77

27.41.57
13.52.39 29.13. 71
13.54.25 29.12.91
13.54. 36 29. 34. 81
13.59.91 29.13.27
14.13.95 14.13.95

17:30
28. 40

2005
2015

"%

PM

SRIEHERS

PN

Printed : 2020/7/7/20:04
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No.

272
267
56
179
137
180
240
138
111
161
140
127
256
75
178
110
128
16
126
258
259
125
117
118
157
202

HFRECE (WR)
B&icEE (NR)
K4
H mE
Hellen Ekarare
R 1
i5 FiTh
Bl GES
£k RRE
EH mE
e R
I B%&it
=H e
MA 2P S
E x4
iz ZF4hn
KEE X
Duncan Melissa
TURAKA Esther Mut
=i HXHE
S Ham
il RiK
=54 e
AH =BE
K e
&h BE
BK BT
M pIINES
EH ARt

8.06. 11

8.44.40

J2UAF
2Fh JVJ=
ALY IHhSL
NE¥Z=Z hIT
=4 )/
Avho =
vl F L
AAAE 2Yvh
avuy <4
7K EXAND
Tv4 U+
7% 254
¥/ =3
AV AIh
AN aq4F
Fohy AYyy
VoA IRBLY=
TvY¥ TAT7
A1XIF Hv¥
2 RUEQN a4
2Hh/ RRXF
Ryg  TUH
vEX 3R
ARTIL H¥h
X £T/
2t KEAD
LD J/h

(
(

(

F ES
Bt mRF
-
EHEHBHIC EE
EHBERE ZH
IT44Y KR
BEEE RER
a=40O BE
BEEE RER
BABKRIIL—T B®E
a=40 R
=k BE
BT &
azicwnzys—siuAve  FEE
YIS ER BE
B ER1T REA
VARAYHDR  EE
BExE RE
=k BE
YIS ER HE
VARAYHDR  EE
RoLY tigE
B ER1T 5N
B ER1T REA
wo LY disE
nNFEy=vy @/E
Nry=vy w@xEll
( RBMAELZFRE KR
KER=EMRE KB

(

Target-Time :

(P ED
(7a—JL)

itk BcRk

16
16
16
16
16
16
16.

© © © © © © © © © © ©© © © © © © ®

48.
48.
05.
07.
09.
14.
15.
15.
19.
22.
29.
33.
34.
34.
05.
10.
34.
. 38.

03.
21.
28.
34.
34.
36.
37.

38
13
12
46
23
60
41
53
01
12
47
18
45
81
45
98
95
94

49
14
17
33
36
39
11

[ G e S
o o o1 o ©

G © © © ©©®©© OO o OO 0 0o o o ®

48.
48.
05.
07.
09.
14.
15.
11.
19.
22.
26.
27.
34.
34.
57.
10.
18.
16.
24,
.37.
. 54.
. 05.
. 26.
. 5b.
. 36.
. 25.

38
69
12
46
23
60
41
15
01
12
04
92
14
81
37
98
13
96
45
18
01
39
32
91
39
24

18:10

1993
2002

)

EHE

Printed : 2020/7/7/20:04
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<Distance Challenge

E28 RINXKE

K&HTY h
HREEE (WR)
BA&EEEHE (NR)

No. K4
PM5 JEROTICH Winnie
85  MONICAH Fosenary Wanjiru
189 ki B fin
119 #%FH i
120 4% Bt
121 st e
241 K vnY
129 f@&H# X,
275 IR %S
130 #E g
131 Il M
122 Nk BigF
269 LA Bt
217 EME e
162 #kH £
132 EUE BE
133 &K Hif
2710 ®BT S
244 EF nE
271 g BeiE
233 =% N
88 fruu a3

14.11.15
14.53.22

2YUHF

DIATA M =—

S Sty
Yo
T4
=Y
ThLS
TAr=>
AV
anyy
—N\NTD
AFhD
FTA4 b2
YIEH+

INSH

NYLH

2%
vEX
xYI4R
LT
hITF
Shelos
BV

A—XAY— TUIL

A
hF
a9oh
i+
EAU
T
FILE
hA=
Pal

i =

ZF 5000mMA RE—FKYR B

T.F14/,31
= mRF
iR
AET
AE—=Y
EKiez®
n"FI=vy
NFY=wy
NFYy=w9
BAEKRT IL—T
Y S EH
AWK F
Y 5 EH
Y 5 EH
NFy=w9
£ H B Ehsing
E—EHmIIL—T
AET
Y 5 EH
Y S EH
= H B Ehsig
=y
= H B Ehsig
KR
TA N

&
FE
FE
Az
Az
BN
R
BE
RE
BE
BE
BN
B4
R
12
BE
BE
5
B34
gEg il
il 1L
PN T

D N N N N N N N N N N

(ZTFFE7)

Target-Time :

(7a—J)

HigRER

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.

29.
19.
21.
30.
33.
34.
35.
36.
44
46.
46.
46.
48.
48.
48.
48.
49.
50.
50.
50.
51.
01.

91
03
47
98
00
96
63
61
16
52
89
91
19
26
31
95
02
06
20
46
84
50

EEEERE

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.

29.
08.
21.
21.
23.
34.
35.
36.
44.
20.
46.
39.
35.
48.
48.
48.
42.
36.
34.
50.
45.
01.

91
61
47
31
53
96
63
61
16
20
89
38
34
26
31
95
49
84
57
46
86
50

18:25
15. 35

2008
2005

L

PM

Printed : 2020/7/7/20:04
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~Distance Challenge

F 28 RINKE
B 5000mA RX&4—FUYRXR B+

No.

PM6
249
107
250
263
104
172
158
37
26
170
264
32
251
13
154
169
151
252

197
62
13

199

265

145

238

HREHE (WR)

BAE&E (NR)
K4

ENOCK Omwamba
KIMUNYAN YATOR Richard
KEITANY KIPTW Evans
NDIKU Jonathan
KIMELI Benard
B 5%
JOEL Mwaura
MAINA Antony
Alexander MUTISO
KUIRA Paul
J# Mx
N5 3 i
HIEF BEX
& R
FH %
BB Fi
Ai# B&
AR ERER
Gl &
A& H S
o &
RNig EEPS
JACKSON  Kavesa
S Rk
EE S
ki B3
£k I8 E&

12.37.35

13.08. 40

Y b
I/vY FLIUN
FLZYY JFr—FK
4B =— TNVR
T4 Taryy
XA RF—F
2Fh EFa1x
D3I L7oT
Tob=— A4F
FLoyvE— LT 4
R—=L 943
hot vaoy
IYIS EOF
K4 awsz
THEN =V
N K7t
Sl s VAV
2H0 Ly
¥ F4oan
AFHDT B2AH/Y
T4 R L
/T E4v %
v YT
Sy Yy ARy
THLS +EYV
23/ amonAg
*Th=Y HFox
Pl aox

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

K.R& L
xa #

iR
MHPS

Hiryin

b3 2

8

BHiryin
EL@E
ISEBE
BRI R
EE =%
NV T+
JREBEZXK

SBEAY

.U.

;]
MHPS
B
IRV R
1 EDeNA
EEXF
JBE R

Birii

GMO1 B —Fy FTNL—T

=

KBRA R
hrRY

Honda

;]

KBRH R
EtE
I%

o

BERIINL—T

n

30
FE
Z50
FE
FE
Z50
&M
PN
i
R=

FE
5
FE
L33
R=

=
5]

=R
FE
R=
PN
R=
BE
PN
FE
Z5

L3

N N N N N N N N N N N N N s

Target-Time :
(TFAET)
(NIKE ORPJT)
=i ERE 8o

13.29. 26 13.28. 41
13.09.79 12.59. 44
13.12.65 13.12.65
13.20.10 13.11.99
13.21.48 13.17.65
13.22.72 13.22.72
13.26.01 13.22.13
13.26.86 13.26. 86
13.28.18 13.21.90
13.33.06 13.22.38
13.36. 93 13.36. 93
13.37.37 13.28. 61
13. 40. 44 13. 40. 44
13. 40. 62 13. 40. 62
13.41.37 13. 36. 42
13.41. 61 13.41. 61
13.41.82 13.41.82
13.42.16 13.35.29
13.43.04 13.28.91
13.43.10 13.43.10
13.43.92 13.43.92
13.44.30 13.44.30
13.45. 60 13.45. 60
13.45.76 13.45.76
13.45.94 13.45.94
13.46. 23 13.46. 23
14.05. 20 13.13.60

18:45
13.35

2004
2015

E)

PM

PM#%:

HE/N—T
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~Distance Challenge

F2H FRNX= 19:15

© 00 N oo o1 B~ oW N =

N NN NN N N N — —a e e e et ek
Gl AW N 2 O © 00 N o o1 B oW NN = O

BF 10000mB R&Z2—FkJ X+ Target-Time : 28. 20
HREEE (WR) 26.17.53 K. R L (ZFFET) 2005
A& (NR) 27.29. 69 i #&X (RBMERR) 2015

No. K& 2VUHF R Higick BTk wE
PM7  LEDAMA  Wesley LE< DXL A ( SUBARU BE ) 27.49. 67 27.41.12 PM
10 /v B avv FTr% ( Honda BE ) 28.33.94 28.33.94

248 K & FFF TEIL ( Biryin FE ) 28.34.13 28.19.89

22 kK& = ha=v 74 ( JREBAR RHE ) 28. 34. 86 28. 34. 86

93 MK Kith BIroF HFAF ( b=—IZxvs ZHM ) 28.36.15 28.36.15

191 MULUWA Philip T4UvT LT ( Rlffi K RHE ) 28.38. 32 28.38. 32

223 & E3 IvxrHh aox ( R FEAF ZFHM ) 28. 38. 81 28. 38. 81

31 WTF —&B YIVE AFEh | MHPS R ) 28.39.70 28.31.89

100 K & YIYEL Yaonga (1 FIAZEHE  FH ) 28.41.44 28.14.49

11 (25 IYLT aATF ( Honda BE ) 28.42. 34 28.42. 34

101 @K H XYEL Yaw ( ~32BEHE 260 ) 28.42.82 28.15.42

182 RS % DIA4 BRI ( EFRET EE ) 28.42.83 28.42.83

224 RH B HhE XY LY | R FAF ZFHM ) 28.44.04 28.44.04

261 At EE FTHLS vawd ( Et1RE RE ) 28.44.06 28.05.79 #FYrEwWY
39 1EFH wmiz a4 eEoe bk ( NTN =F ) 28.45.00 28.32.30

42 b 155 vy 293 ( NTTEE B & KR ) 28.45. 41 28.24.39

211 Hi& =i 174 1 vt14 ( RIFHE =5 ) 28.46. 39 28.46. 39

280 &K BN PAYES av4 ( H2REAE  dtiEE ) 28. 46. 41 28. 46. 41

23 &N Ax oA Yaovw ( JRERBEX R=E ) 28.47.04 28.47.04

150 757k ¥R Y4 b Jav ( K573 BIE ) 28.47.08 28.47.08

43 =5 s Y kieED ( NTTEE B A KR ) 28.41.21 28.47.27

12 x4 e EPHE ETHAX ( Honda BE ) 28.47.40 28.44.28

146 #2#t ko) IYLT HhAF ( pERTIE ZHM ) 28.47.76 28.47.76

147 Nk EA FALT TA4% ( eI ZFH ) 28.52.76 28.52.76 PM#%
210 P K YIAF FART | RIFHE #s ) 29.07.83  28.48.22  &itEEE

Printed : 2020/7/7/20:04
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~:Distance Challenge

F2B RIX= 1950
ZF 10000n XRZ— kYR b Target-Tive: 31, 40

© 0O N o G b~ N =

—_ - -
N — O

HFEEE (R 29.17.45 A 7xF (TFAE7) 2016
B&EEH (NR) 30. 48. 89 EH BT (ZHERBE) 2002
No. K& 2UHF 2y Eicik BCRCER e
PM8  MOKAYA Martha EhH¥ <—4% ( #vsv7au—tosoam K4 ) 32.07.68 32.07.68 PM
PM9  CHEPKEMOI Joan FIrEA4237Y ( hET 'E ) PM
142 —l R 1F¥Y< <F ( 73— RE ) 31.34.56 31.34.56
206 BR  #BE 295 A4YU%= ( RIFRE 8 ) 32.36.90 32.36.90
143 T RE TYRY 4k ( 73—l WE ) 32.43.18 31.58.71
159 mEE e vl N/ SHE BT #8M ) 32.53.30 31.59.72
160 ‘'K MEE a4vFx  TUhF ABI &/ ) 33.05.70 32.44. 81
84 t¥ EiE YIRX TF ( RE—=Y FIE ) 33.10.82 33.10.82
255 wBR o TE 1A1NS  Fh ( B ER1T BEA ) 33.39.95 33.26.64
231 ATE T 74 ERF= ( Kik= R ) 15.35.21 32.13.87
144 12 meF PAZAZ ) = b= ( Ja—JL W& ) 15.47.67 30.51.81
230 /K  #A A—Er TYX Kis2 B ) 16.20.68 32.18.44  &{LEEiLE
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L ALY
ag__;pisténce Challenge

F2H RIKE
BEF 10000MA ZXH—kYZk

HERHE WR) 26.17.53 K.R5L
AAEEE (NR) 27.29. 69 i #HEX

No. K4 PAYiba iR
PM10 MACHARIA Ndirangu <Fx U7 T4353245 ( Z N EL
163 KOECH Benard Kibet 3 TF A=k wxub ( BT

53  LOROT ANDREW oAy b 7rFEya— ( SUBARU

30  CLEOPHAS Kandie SLFIFR AT I ( MHPS

148  MAGOMA Benuel Mogeni ¥ < ~xzp 4= ( TBAE R
20 MUIRU Muthoni L= LA ( JREBXR
67 DOMINIC Langat F2=9 SvHAvb ( a=ZHZI/ LA
91 A& r= hoA A4 ( b=xIxv7y
97 HI i3 Zi¥T aA9RS (1 FIASEPE
149 TH % 1F5 AHh ( TBAE R

98 L& | YeRrT TYUY ( +3I42EHE
15  DAN Kiplangat &> £75u5y b ( JFEX F—)L
164 KiR #E FAVH Paun~nga ( AET

9 R EE 14k AveEDd ( Honda
106 @& BA *o0/= b ( =R
165  FRIF BE Thyx 7X3 ( BT

21 @ (=R vk A e ( JREAR
35 BH A TILA 7Ek ( NDY 2 b+
92 EH thid AHhNE aA9Fx ( b—IHRvys
181 #&X — 8t LZEF HRF¥ ( EFREI
235 MUSEMBI  Luka LA LtYvE ( HEREREREKZ
29 ®¥A 35] Y58hs +Fx ( MHPS

99  BEDAN KAROKI E4Y hox ( FIS2BEEE

B
L=
BB
R
=
RE
£
FH
B
=
B
N
12
BE
B
L=
3
11}
ZH
EE
BE

N N N N N N N N N N NN A

Target-Time :
(TFAET)
(NBAERK)

Higanad BOR®
27.43. 34 27.33.55
27.26. 11 27.26. 11
27.33. 21 27.33.21
27.48.817 27.48.817
27.51.99 27.51.99
27.55. 44 27.38.05
28.05. 98 27.44.27
28.14.49 28.08. 52
28.16. 41 28.16. 41
28.18.15 27.53.59
28.19.98 28.19.98
28.23.64 28.23.64
28.25. 42 28.25. 42
28.26. 50 28.26. 50
28.26. 55 28. 26. 55
28.27.90 28.27.90
28.28.92 28.28.92
28.31.13 28.31.13
28.32.39 28.32.39
28.33.29 28.33.29
28.41.92 28.41.92
28.47.89 28.41.19

26.52.12

20.:30
28. 00

2005
2015

£

PM

PM#%
BIEEERE
PM#%
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